

LAC No. 1370/16

05.09.2018

Present: Counsel for petitioner.

Counsel for respondents.

Sh. Prabhu Nath Singh, Kanoongo from office of LAC.

Part arguments heard.

On request of the parties, put up for further final arguments
on 17.04.2019.

(Neeraj Gaur)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/05.09.2018