

LAC No. 1370/16

Jagbir Singh vs UOI

28.11.2019

Present: None for the petitioner

Sh. Pradyuman Rai, counsel for R-1/UOI.

None for R-2.

Counsel for R-1 seeks opportunity to address final arguments.

Request allowed.

Renotify for final arguments on 24.01.2020.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi
28.11.2019