

LAC No. 1370/16

24-01-2020

Present: None for Petitioner.

Counsel for R-1.

None for R-2.

Sh. Yashpal, Naib Tehsildar from DDA.

Sh. Narender Kumar, Kanoongo for LAC.

Part arguments heard.

Put up for remaining argument on 22-07-2020.

(PANKAJ GUPTA)

ADJ-1(N)/Rohini/Delhi/24-01-2020