

LAC 1370/16
JAGBIR SINGH ORS
Vs.
UNION OF INDIA

01.09.2022

Present: Sh. Joginder Mann, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.
Ms. Chetali Jain, Ld. counsel for R1/UOI.
Sh. Waseem Ansari, Ld. counsel for R2/Delhi Jal
Board.

Vakalatnama on behalf of the petitioner filed. Be
taken on record.

Heard.

On request, Be put up on 15.12.2022 for further
proceedings.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/01.09.2022