

LAC 1370/16
Jagbir Singh Ors Vs. Union Of India
(Pooth Khurd)

27.05.2024

Present: Counsel for petitioner.
Counsel for R-1/UOI.
Counsel for R-2/DJB (through VC).
Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari from LAC office.
Heard. Perused.
Case is today fixed for final arguments.
Final arguments heard.
Now to come up on 03.06.2024 for orders/judgment.

(Deepak Dabas)
District Judge(North)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 27.05.2024