

1 LAC 329A/2015 1370/16 JAGBIR SINGH ORS, (23-97-98)
Vs. UNION OF INDIA (POOTH
KHURD)

16.03.2026

Present: Counsel for the petitioner.
Counsel for R-1/UOI.
Counsel for R-2/DJB.
Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari from LAC office.

At request on behalf of the petitioner, to come up for
PE on **18.05.2026**.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 16.03.2026(jd)